FECHA 01/04/11 ZONA

cépbico v2088319 PAISES

GENERICA INGLES

2009
2010
2011

2012
2013
2014

DIAGUITAS

%%h@«@féﬂ%ﬁ&

720iﬂaguﬁ%¢a¢owﬁum¢w%f%umﬂ
%m?%&?%&%&uwvﬂ&%ﬂd%6%4&7%@14@%

Sauvignon Blanc

20XX
Valle Central

Bottled by SANTA HELENA

TAMARNO 76 X 104MM

PAPEL CROMOLUX

BARNIZ MATE COLORES

IMPRESION OFF SET - -
PANTONE PANTONE

476C 390C



